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Canada Snowboard

Speed Nation Speed Tour - ALPINE SKI CLUB - Nor-Am

Alpine ski Club FEBRUARY 10, 2019
Alpine Ski Club ontario Snowboard
SNOWBOARD BOARDER X M EN
QUALIFIER RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS BOORMAN, Andrew (USA)  COURSE challenge
REFEREE EVANOFF, Rich (CAN)  START 395 M
CHIEF OF EVENT NAZWASKI, Mike (CAN) FINISH 265 M
VERTICAL DROP 130 M
FIS HOMOLOG.Nr. 11678/03/15
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER REMMLINK, Thedo (usA)
FORERUNNERS -A- -A-
_B_ _.B_
_C_ _C_
_D_ _.D_
_E_ _E_

NUMBER OF GATES 0
START TIME 10:00 5:00

ST BIB COMPETITOR--==-=-=========—~——-

NO NO SURNAME+NAME NAT  Blue Red TOTAL
15 77 GAUDET, Emile CAN 24.16 (1) 25.99 (6) 50.15 (1)
4 66 BEHAN, Jamie CAN 25.02 (3) 25.24 (2) 50.26 (2)
3 65 HELDMAN, Ben CAN 24.92 (2) 25.54 (3) 50.46 (3)
7 69 NAZWASKI, Michael CAN 25.84 (7) 24.97 (1) 50.81 (4)
14 76 KILMER-CHOI, Richard Riley cCcAN 25.07 (4) 25.78 (4) 50.85 (5)
12 74 WINTERS, Cody USA  25.14 (5) 25.83 (5) 50.97 (6)
8 70 UDOLF, Dylan USA  25.87 (8) 26.74 (11) 52.61 (7)
6 68 GAUDET, Arnaud CAN 26.56 (12) 26.42 (9) 52.98 (8)
19 85 FARBER, Jacob CAN 26.43 (11) 26.59 (10) 53.02 (9)
1 63 MCCARTHY, Jacob USA  26.81 (15) 26.25 (7) 53.06 (10)
21 87 SACHER, Conrad USA 27.05 (17) 26.27 (8) 53.32 (11)
2 64 HILDEBRAND, Andrew CAN 26.78 (14) 26.82 (12) 53.60 (12)
11 73 MCEWAN, Everett USA 26.42 (10) 27.22 (13) 53.64 (13)
17 81 CARPENTIER, Justin CAN 25.97 (9) 28.15 (16) 54.12 (14)
20 86 CHRISTMANN, Ben CAN 26.86 (16) 27.32 (14) 54.18 (15)
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NO

COMPETITOR---====-=-=-~

SURNAME+NAME

TRUE, Nate
FARBER, Adam
TAYLOR, william
FARBER, Corey
HAMBLETON, Magnus
MOSS, Richard
DEPAEPE, Tate
BERNARD, Hunter
PARAISO, Cole
HILDEBRAND, Eric
LEFEBVRE, Jules
MCALLISTER, Owen
BEHAN, Andrew
CARPENTIER, Felix
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FEBRUARY 10, 2019
ontario Snowboard

TOTAL

(20)  55.95 (16)
(17)  56.28 (17)
(21)  58.48 (18)
(19)  58.85 (19)
(15)  59.08 (20)
(23) 1:00.51 (21)
(18) 1:03.71 (22)
(22) 1:08.79 (23)
(26) 1:17.53 (28)
(24)

(25)
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NAT Blue
USA 26.57
CAN 27.93
USA 27.97
CAN 29.59
CAN 31.19
CAN 27.83
USA 35.04
USA 37.32
USA 28.71
CAN 25.30
CAN 28.00
USA
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Canada Snowboard

Speed Nation Speed Tour - ALPINE SKI CLUB - Nor-Am

Alpine Ski Club FEBRUARY 10, 2019
Alpine Ski Club Ontario Snowboard
SNOWBOARD BOARDER X M EN

FINALS LADDER

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS BOORMAN, Andrew (UsA) COURSE Challenge
REFEREE EVANOFF, Rich (CAN) START 395 M
CHIEF OF EVENT NAZWASKI, Mike (CAN) FINISH 265 M
VERTICAL DROP 130 M
FIS HOMOLOG.Nr. 11678/03/15
COURSE SETTER REMMLINK, Thedo (USA)
NUMBER OF GATES 0
START TIME 10:00 5:00
BIB COMPETITOR-—==—===—=——==—= ROUND ROUND
NO SURNAME+NAME NAT OF 8 OF 4
Group 1

24 |
Red: K 69 NAZWASKI, Michael VEAN R R¢ (ﬁ 'J/"ZNH‘S"" ‘

Blue: @8,5)FARBER Jacob 3 28 CAN

Blue: & [3)MCEWAN, Everett .bo5 USA 1 ).34
© us Gy ¢ LMER- ol 1319

Group 2 - ) |
Red: E 76 KILMER-CHOI, Richard~"CAN g B:1w c(LMtﬁ‘y?k-‘m‘/ |
Blue:t?@é)HILDEBRAND, Andrew .30 CAN |

|
Group 3 T B | CONSOLATION
Red: K 68 GAUDET, Arnaud v CAN R R: 8 [LAUDE L«F\u?"“ |

|

rR LS cADET, A

Group 4 |
Red: 8 77 GAUDET, Emile CAN A B'/‘-Fl Lk,qu,fw(, v3§ ‘f v
Blue:@ (5D TRUE, Nate ), oo USA A B: é(y ZEHAM »~
Group 5
Red: K66 BEHAN, Jamie v CAN R R: (b 654%;!*‘ v FINAL

Blue: 886 CHRISTMANN, Ben 438 CAN

Group 6 |
Red: € 70 UDOLF, Dylan vusa B B«?na ?lf)()_,f’]fﬁa |
Blue: RG3>MCCARTHY, Jacob 58 USA |
| Re: {/v/N'Tf;J)ES’ ds

Group 7 |
Red: £ 74 WINTERS, Cody “USA  R: ’}'J,wh\/"'?ﬁa‘ 1
Blue: A8 SACHER, Conrad 9,03/ USA '

LE ?4JMMNTtgk'V
Group 8
Red: 8 65 HELDMAN, Ben “CAN B Q§ peumvam’m?
Blue: (@D CARPENTIER, Justin .[3°CAN
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Canada Snowboard

Speed Nation Speed Tour - ALPINE SKI CLUB - Nor-Am

Alpine Ski Club 2019

Alpine Ski Club

FEBRUARY 10,

SNOWBOARD BOARDEHR X MEN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS BOORMAN, Andrew (Usa) COURSE Challenge
REFEREE EVANOFF, Rich (CAN) START 395 M
CHIEF OF EVENT NAZWASKI, Mike (CAN) FINISH 265 M
VERTICAL DROP 130 M
FIS HOMOLOG.Nr. 11678/03/15
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER REMMLINK, Thedo (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- -A-
-B- _B_
_C_ _C__
...D_ _D_
_E_ _E_
NUMBER OF GATES 0
START TIME 10:00 5:00
WEATHER: SNOW : TEMP. S: 0 C F: 0 C
RNK BIB FIS USSA NAME NAT Red Blue COMBINED POINTS
1 68 9100945 GAUDET, Arnaud CAN 180.00
2 74 9531244 WINTERS, Cody USA 144.00
3 66 9100940 BEHAN, Jamie CAN 108.00
4 76 9100748 KILMER-CHOI, Ric CAN 90.00
Eliminated before top 4
5 77 9105291 GAUDET, Emile CAN 24.16 25.99 50.15 81.00
6 65 9101129 HELDMAN, Ben CAN 24.92 25.54 50.46 72.00
7 69 9100939 NAZWASKI, Michae CAN 25.84 24.97 50.81 64.80
8 70 9531069 UDOLF, Dylan USA 25.87 26.74 52.61 57.60
Eliminated before top 8
9 85 9101119 FARBER, Jacob CAN 26.43 26.59 53.02 52,20
10 63 9531310 MCCARTHY, Jacob USA 26.81 26.25 53.06 46.80
11 87 9531044 SACHER, Conrad USA 27.05 26.27 53.32 43.20
12 64 9100595 HILDEBRAND, Andr CAN 26.78 26.82 53.60 39.60
13 73 9531068 MCEWAN, Everett USA 26.42 27 .22 53.64 36.00
14 81 9101030 CARPENTIER, Just CAN 25.97 28.15 . 54.12 32.40
15 86 9101052 CHRISTMANN, Ben CAN 26.86 80
16 75 9531346 TRUE, Nate USA 26.57 00
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RNK BIB FIS USSA NAME NAT Red Blue COMBINED POINTS

Did not Qualify for Finals

17 72 9101120 FARBER, Adam CAN 27.93 28 .35 56.28 25,20
18 67 9531370 TAYILOR, William USA 27.97 30.51 58.48 23.40
19 92 9100799 FARBER, Corey CAN 29.59 29.26 58.85 21.60
20 71 9100934 HAMBLETON, Magnu CAN 31.19 27.89 59.08 19.80
21 94 9100757 MOSS, Richard CAN 2783 32.68 1:00.51 18.00
22 89 9531423 DEPAEPE, Tate USA 35.04 28.67 1:03.71 16.20
23 91 9531439 BERNARD, Hunter USA 3732 31.47 1:08.79
24 90 9531469 PARAISO, Cole USA 28.71 48.82 1:17.53
25 88 9101043 HILDEBRAND, Eric CAN 25.30 DNF
26 78 9100570 LEFEBVRE, Jules CAN 28.00 DNF
27 95 9531492 MCALLISTER, Owen USA DSQ 36.47
28 93 9101194 BEHAN, Andrew CAN DSQ 39.20

82 9100958 CARPENTIER, Feli CAN DSO DNF

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

BOORMAN, Andrew (USA) #2194
e
EBER———
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Alpine Ski Club
Alpine Ski Club

Canada Snowboard

Speed Nation Speed Tour - ALPINE SKI CLUB - Nor-2Am

FEBRUARY 10, 2019

Ontario Snowboard

SNOWBOARD BOARDEHR

THE BEST 5 WHO

BIB
NR.

78
68
74
76
69
TOTAL
AVERAGE

CALULATED POIN

STARTED:

CODE

9100570
9100945
9531244
9100748
9100939

T SCALE

POINT SCALE USED

FIS POINT REPORT

COMPETITOR
SURNAME+NAME

LEFEBVRE, Jules

GAUDET, Arnaud

WINTERS, Cody

KILMER-CHOI, Richard Riley
NAZWASKI, Michael

180.00 ENTRY POINTS

180.00
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